
                 2025 VARSITY MUSTANG SCHEDULE

Date Day Opponent Site Time H/A
1-Feb Saturday Plano East (Scrimmage) 10 Inn Plano East 2:30 Away
4-Feb Tuesday JJ Pearce (Scrimmage) 9-Inn Sachse 6:30 Home
8-Feb Saturday Mesquite (Scrimmage) 9-10 Inn Sachse 1:00 Home
11-Feb Tuesday Richardson (Scrimmage) 9-Inn Sachse 6:30 Home
14-Feb Friday Rockwall Heath (Scrimmage) 12-Inn Sachse 3:15 Home
17-Feb Monday North Forney (Scrimmage) 7-Inn North Forney 1:00 Away
20-Feb Thursday North McKinney North McKinney 12:30 Away
20-Feb Thursday Lovejoy North McKinney 3:00 TBD
21-Feb Friday McKinney Boyd McKinney Boyd 12:30 Away
21-Feb Friday College Station McKinney Boyd 3:00 TBD
22-Feb Saturday Prosper RockHill Prosper Rock Hill 12:30 Away
25-Feb Tuesday *Garland Garland 7:00 Away
27-Feb Thursday Plano East Plano East 10:00 Away
27-Feb Thursday Frisco Plano East 12:30 TBD
28-Feb Friday Celina Celina 12:30 Away
28-Feb Friday Keller Fossil Ridge Cleina 3:00 TBD
1-Mar Saturday Keller Timber Creek Plano East 12:30 TBD
4-Mar Tuesday *Garland SACHSE 7:00 Home
6-Mar Thursday Coppell Coppell 11:00 Away
6-Mar Thursday Keller Coppell 1:30 TBD
7-Mar Friday Little Elm Prosper 1:30 TBD
7-Mar Friday Prosper Prosper 4:00 Away
8-Mar Saturday Southlake Southlake 10:00 Away

11-Mar Tuesday *Wylie SACHSE 7:30 Home
14-Mar Friday *Wylie Wylie 7:30 Away
15-Mar Saturday *Lakeview Lakeview 1:00 Away
18-Mar Tuesday *Lakeview SACHSE 1:00 Home
20-Mar Thursday *Wylie East SACHSE 1:00 Home
25-Mar Tuesday *Wylie East Wylie East 7:30 Away
28-Mar Friday *North Garland North Garland 7:00 Away
29-Mar Saturday *North Garland SACHSE 1:00 Home
5-Apr Saturday JJ Pearce Sachse 1:00 Home
8-Apr Tuesday *South Garland SACHSE 7:00 Home
11-Apr Friday *South Garland South Garland 7:00 Away
15-Apr Tuesday *Naaman Naaman 7:00 Away
17-Apr Thursday *Naaman SACHSE 7:00 Home
22-Apr Tuesday *Rowlett SACHSE 7:00 Home
25-Apr Friday *Rowlett Rowlett 7:00 Away
May 1-3 Thur-Sat 6A BiDistrict PLAYOFFS TBD TBD TBD
May 8-10 Thur-Sat 6A AREA PLAYOFFS TBD TBD TBD
May 15-17 Thur-Sat 6A REGIONAL SEMI-FINALS TBD TBD TBD
May 22-24 Thur-Sat 6A REGIONAL FINALS TBD TBD TBD
May 29-31 Thur-Sat 6A STATE SEMI-FINALS TBD TBD TBD
June 5-7 Thur-Sat 6A STATE FINALS DELL DIAMOND TBD TBD

*Team* Denotes District Game
Highlighted Denotes Home Games Denotes NON-District

Denotes Tournament Games

Head Coach: Chris Burrow csburrow@garlandisd.net
Varsity Assitant: Johnny Hendrixson
Asst: Ryan Upchurch Athletic Director of Campus: Mark Behrens
Asst: Chase Cromer Athletic Director of GISD: Dr. Ron Griffen
AT: Austin Bauer Asst. Athletic Director: Mike Williams

School Principal: Shae Creel


